(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 
(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 
Repairing and Face-lifting of Elevated Service 

Reservoir situated at Old Municipality Building area 

of capacity 600 cum in ward no. 06 within 

Kanchrapara Municipal area.  

Rs. 9,08,030/- 

(Rupees nine 

lakhs eight 
thousand and 

thirty only) 

Rs. 18,161/- 

(Rupees 

eighteen 
thousand one 

hundred and 

sixty one 
only) 

30 (Thirty 

days) 

Last date & time of submission of bids online is 11.06.2025 at 18:15 Hrs. 

For details please contact the above office or visit our both websites. In addition to this further any 

corrigendum or addenda shall be published only in the below mentioned websites.

[...]

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 
Repairing and Face-lifting of Elevated Service 

Reservoir situated at Old Municipality Building area 

of capacity 600 cum in ward no. 06 within 
Kanchrapara Municipal area.  

Rs. 9,08,030/- 

(Rupees nine 

lakhs eight 
thousand and 

thirty only) 

Rs. 18,161/- 

(Rupees eighteen 

thousand one 
hundred and 

sixty one only) 

30 (Thirty 

days) 

If the bid value is 80% or less of the Estimated Amount put to tender, the L1 bidder will have to 
submit additional performance security @10% of the tendered amount within 7 (seven) working days 

from the date of issue of letter of acceptance and at the same time prior to issuance of WO, in the form